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LANDAVERDE, JOSE, EMILIO K65879 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

ORTIZ, ANTONIO E00321 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

STRONG, DEWAYNE, RAY V35962 Subsequent Reconsideration Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 01:30 PM

CONDE, JULIAN AC9111 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

MADRIGAL, FELIX, GONZALEZ F36943 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

MARTINEZ, DAVID, ANTHONY AX8194 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

CHAVEZ, JESSE, ALLEN K80040 Subsequent Reconsideration Riverside Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

GONZALES, MICHAEL, SEAN J89748 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

MADRIGAL, JUAN, REYES P05444 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

MARTINEZ, JUAN, ROBLES T43244 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

NGUYEN, PHONG, QUOC V74983 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

ALVARADO, RODOLFO, III H94303 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

CARRANZA, JOSEPH, PURCELL AT3144 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

TAYLOR, MARK, JAMES K76265 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

BATH, AMANPREET, SINGH AU0225 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

CAPPS, ANTHONY G64061 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

LOPEZ, JORGE, CASTANEDA H65622 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 01:30 PM

FLORES, JOSE, D F03799 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

JAMESON, JOSEPH AG9193 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

FLUET, LOUIS, JOSEPH, JR AV9142 Subsequent Reconsideration Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

MICHAUD, BRIAN, KENNETH BM2469 Subsequent Reconsideration Glenn Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

WALKER, DEVIN, MICHAEL AM9741 Initial Suitability Hearing Merced,Kings Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

KRASNOPEROV, VITALIY AN0883 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

MARTINEZ, MARIANO AX4973 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

WAUQUA, BRIAN, LAWAYNE T27648 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

CARTER, JAMES, BARNELL BE6687 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Butte Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

GARCIA, FELIPE K10149 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

TRAN, JIMIE G39861 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

DOSS, MICHAEL, THOMAS AF6063 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

MEDINA, ISMAEL, MICHAEL P52791 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

EDWARDS, BRIAN, ANTHONY BP7685 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

RICHARDSON, DEREK, CHARLES F78805 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

GERMAN, JORGE, ARMANDO P59181 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

HOWELL, SAMUEL, ERIK STERLIN K63122 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Shasta,Lassen Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

BROWN, ERNEST, BENJAMIN E06647 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Fresno Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

CASTANEDA, DAVID, NICOLAS AF3088 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

GOODWIN, DARIUS, LAMONT K50283 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

AUSTIN, DENNIS, EXZA VER BD0152 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 01:30 PM

DAVIES, MICHAEL, JOHN T15065 Initial Suitability Hearing Tuolumne Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

PARRISH, DAVID, GENE T22407 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

MARTIN, ROGER, MERLE E86843 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

NEWSOME, SHELDON, RAY J69784 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

SIMPSON, GLEN, RAY H03245 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Contra Costa Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

APPLEBY, TONY H73297 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

DURON, MOSES, JESSE T63911 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Yuba Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

BUTLER, ANTHONY, LEON F07215 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility In-Person 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

DICKSON, TYLER, ADAM F54312 Initial Suitability Hearing El Dorado Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO, LUIS E29779 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

YOUNG, DARRYL K70334 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

BIGELOW, WENDELL K66059 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

GIRALDES, LARRY, JR. D72056 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara,Solano Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 01:30 PM

RUSSELL, HUBERT, JR. T72288 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

ARAGON, ARTHUR, CHARLES K92839 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

ELESON, ERIC, RICHARD J59564 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tuolumne Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

EDWARDS, STEVEN, RAY V13645 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Fresno Panel B California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

FUENTES, REGULO F00567 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

HELMUTH, SHAWN, DARYL E51786 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

PADUA, ARTURO, GARCIA C40659 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,San Joaquin Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

SCOTT, RAYMOND, HAROLD E76911 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Solano Panel B California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

ALLEN, EDWARD, EARL B81763 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel B California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

BLYTHE, BILLY, JAY AW4877 Subsequent Reconsideration Orange Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

BOWIE, PIERRE, ANDRE T87743 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

JEFFRIES, RALPH, L K75709 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel B California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

SANABRAIS, VICTOR T31312 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

COLE, BRYSON, LLOYD G08862 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

MCCLAIN, TERRY T42034 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

BARKER, ANTHONY, DARNELL J94136 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

BENTON, TODD, CAMERON F23131 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

EARL, HARVEY E98930 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, VICTOR, MANUEL G36942 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

PALEOLOGUS, VICTOR, LAWRENCE P49597 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

ROLLISON, MITCHELL, LINDSAY T63236 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

ESCARCEGA, DAVID T88193 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, RUBEN T72201 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

PORTILLO, JOSE, WALTER V03663 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/09/2025 01:30 PM

BARCO, JOHN, ABRAHAM F19908 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

NOVELO, EDWARD, ALEXANDER T63794 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

ESTRADA, RICARDO J22006 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Institution for Men In-Person 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

LOVE, ERNEST, L, JR T51654 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men In-Person 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL, JAMES G51502 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Institution for Men In-Person 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

EADY, ROBERT, LEE C78229 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

LEON, DANIEL, EDWARD T71348 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

PENA, ROBERT, CASAREZ, JR V95265 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

CARPENTER, MELVYN T71846 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

GUZMAN, MARCELO, VIRGEN F17635 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

LOZA, MICHAEL, ANTHONY F14989 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

ESPINOZA, DENNIS, RICHARD C47089 Subsequent Reconsideration Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

WHITEHEAD, PAUL, JAMES F02061 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

WILKEY, GARY, LEROY K00171 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM
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MONTOYA, GREGORY, THOMAS AK9407 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, NATALIE, ELIZABETH WA4220 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Women In-Person 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

FOREMAN, BRANDY, SHERRIE WA3422 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

WALKER, GLORIA, JEAN W48655 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

WALKER, VANESSA X01055 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

COWAN, JESSICAH, LOUISE WF5384 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

CULUKO, KAREN, LOIS W68090 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, RUBI, FLORENCIA X10600 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Madera,Monterey Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

ESPINA, ASUNCION, CARAG X17559 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

MCDUFF-BROWN, AUSHUA WE5705 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, GUADALUPE T40872 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

RAMIREZ, ABRAHAM, MARTINEZ G61478 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings,San Joaquin,Riverside Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

ROMANI, RAYMOND, CLARK BB3998 Initial Suitability Hearing Siskiyou Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

CRUMMIE, HOWARD, JAMES H37137 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Contra Costa Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

ELLIOTT, TRAVIS, NEAL G44721 Initial Suitability Hearing Contra Costa Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

SMITH, KEVIN, WILLIAMS T91453 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Solano Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

HARPER, TERRANCE, ANDREW E44341 Subsequent Reconsideration Del Norte,Marin Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

LOWE, CLARKE, SHELDON V43958 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

TAYLOR, TONY, LEE P19451 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

CHAVEZ, MIGUEL, ARMANDO V09533 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

ELIAS, ARTHUR K14426 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

MEADOWS, ROY, LEE K00938 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

LOWRY, STEVEN, MATTHEW BM2105 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

SMITH, MARVIN, VERNIS G12833 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

THORNTON, GEORGE, LOUIS D21723 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

BISHOP, NICKIE, LEE C94764 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

OLIVER, JACK, T D01765 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

PHOENIX, ANDREW, JAMES K08354 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

GOMEZ, SEVERO, ROMERO AA8119 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

REED, DELZO H25563 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

SILVA, FRANCISCO, RUIS AB3543 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Men's Colony In-Person 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

HARRIS, VINCENT, LEROY C32773 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, ROLAND, ANTHONY D46225 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

RAY, KENNETH, DEAN H39778 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Riverside Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

MEJIA, BRYAN BT5963 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

PRAK, SARATH, SAM AL1655 Initial Suitability Hearing Stanislaus Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

SEVERAN, ANGEL, AZRIEL AS8341 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Stanislaus Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

FIELDS, JOHNNIE, LEE G05236 Initial Suitability Hearing Yolo Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

JENKINS, DEMETRIUS, LAVON E93410 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

APPLEGATE, GEORGE, MURRAY K70852 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Merced Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

MACIAS, ANGELO G35053 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

WAIDLEY, GARREN, WARRAN BJ1403 Initial Suitability Hearing Merced Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

NANG, SINA, CHRIS T23103 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

REYES, OSCAR P48763 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

VASQUEZ, ANTONIO T54337 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

HAYNES, CLIFTON G00575 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

MORALES, VICTOR, S D30561 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

AREBALO, BENJAMIN, ALAN F69055 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

REYNARD, DUNCAN, DAVID AF0671 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

ACOSTA, JOSE, ANTONIO V36269 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

HEREDIA, CATARINO H23665 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Imperial Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

DIAZ, CARLOS, JR B44355 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL, ERNESTO G03110 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Kings Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

KONS, MICHAEL, CHRISTOPHER T35991 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Kings,Lassen Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

BAEZ-CAMPOS, HISRAEL E64721 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Lassen Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, FRANCISCO, VELASQUEZ T77562 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

MCCOWEN, MARCIL T33415 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Lassen Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

MENA, JAVIER, ALFREDO V59834 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

WRIGHT, ROGER, LEE H47265 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

CAMPOS, SAMUEL AL5364 Initial Suitability Hearing Fresno,San Luis Obispo Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

NELSON, TRACY K37063 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

VALENCIA, EFREN F63187 Initial Suitability Hearing Stanislaus,San Luis Obispo Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

ANDERSON, GENE, LEE D00730 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

SHIVERS, KERMIT, A T14166 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego,Kern,Amador,Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

WALKER, DAVID, EARL H30761 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey,Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO H82927 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

JACKSON, DESHAWN, LEE J76626 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern,Fresno Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

SOTO, SERGIO J00959 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

RIVAS, WILL T94932 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

WORLEY, BOBBY, LEE C04779 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

GODINE, DAVID, JAMES AG1059 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

MOLINERO, URIEL AH0684 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

THOMAS, WILLIAM D73013 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

MARMOLEJO, JUAN, TORRES C91061 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Amador Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

SEABOURN, BRIAN, KEITH C91825 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Imperial,Stanislaus Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

EDWARDS, CHARLES, RAY T64610 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento In-Person 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

GRAVES, DAISHAUN, MARQUEETH AH9717 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento In-Person 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, MARCO K12858 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento In-Person 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

CASTANEDA, LUIS, ALVAREZ F79033 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

CHAVEZ, LOUIE, BERNAL E94402 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Solano Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

MASON, DARRALL, EDWARD H07976 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego,Imperial Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

RINTYE, DEVIN, LEE G01258 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Kern,Imperial,San Joaq Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/09/2025 01:30 PM

VASQUEZ, ZEFERINO, ORTIZ T23598 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

WILSON, MARCUS, KENNETH AP4217 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Imperial Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

SMITH, GREGORY, CALVIN H46900 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

SMITH, LELAND, ADAIR K00790 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Lake Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

ALCANTAR, GABRIEL G09902 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

GAVALDON, DAVID C15376 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

PANIAGUA, JORGE J11667 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,San Diego,Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM
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CONNER, KEITH H44678 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Amador Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

PORTALES, RAFAEL, ANTONIO BA8586 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

SUMMERS, MALCOLM, ONEAL J92352 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

BROWN, DOMANIC K87924 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

RUSSELL, ROBERT, KARL T82674 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

SUAREZ, CESAR, LUIS G60407 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

ARTEAGA, ANTHONY K48159 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

ESCALANTE, ROBERT, JESUS J25854 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

MITCHELL, RONNIE AB5032 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/01/2025 01:30 PM

DAVIS, DOYLE D87335 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

GARCIA, SANTIAGO AA7903 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

SHANKS, ARTHUR, CLIFTON, JR D80021 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

ALVAREZ, SIRILO T57880 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

PIPER, CHARLES H93495 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

DAYRIT, MARCIEL D20060 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Solano Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

HAMMONDS, RICKY, DARWELL J97984 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

MASON, EDWARD E71017 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

SANCHEZ, JOHN, MALDONADO E43913 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Mendocino Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

SANTINAC, CORDELL, BAIRD E82820 Subsequent Reconsideration Los Angeles Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

SOLIS, ALBERTO, MORA V49271 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

CLARKE, SEAN, GERMANIE T20689 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

GRAMATA, MICHAEL K35230 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

JOHNSON, BILLY, JOE H84385 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

RAMOS, ANTHONY H61255 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Lassen,Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

ROUSE, ROBERT C86035 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Imperial Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

THOMPSON, ELTON, DEON V29534 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

FLEMMING, LAMONT E35474 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

GIBSON, JOHN, RICHARD C07217 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

MACKEY, ANDREW V59362 Initial Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

MARTINEZ, MARCO T16840 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

MONROE, WILLIAM, LAMONT C73143 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

SHAVERS, BARRY K23249 Subsequent Reconsideration Alameda Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

JONES, DONALD D29211 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

NICHOLS, JUSTIN, LAMARR T54398 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

VIOLANTE, MARCO, ANTONIO J86880 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

CROSBY, ROBERT, LEE P60314 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

DELGADILLO, MANUEL J48265 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

ORONA, PAUL, JOE P75744 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

CHATMAN, CHARLES, JAMES P99062 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

JOHNSON, RONALD T12576 Initial Suitability Hearing Solano Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

WEATHERSBY, ERIC, NEGEL K50878 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

FRANKLIN, JAMAR G55072 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

MAGANA, FRANCISCO, LOPEZ T00785 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

HIGH, JONATHON, BURDETT K45775 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

PACHECO, JESSIE K26381 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR, CHAVA T75079 Initial Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

BIGGS, RUSTY, WAYNE BONTIQ G48996 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

OJEDA, HUMBERTO, CORONEL K60928 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

HILARIO, JERARDO V06305 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Monterey Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

VO, KHUONG, QUOC J04854 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

GONZALES, ALFRED, ANGEL P95480 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

CRAVENS, MICHAEL, JASON H47554 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

GUTIERREZ, PEDRO P61907 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

JACKSON, ANTHONY, MARK E95711 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Cruz Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

ARANT, KENNETH, LANG BK2849 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

CRAIG, ANTHONY K99326 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility In-Person 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

EVANS, WILLIAM, MARSELLUS P78648 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Sacramento Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

JUAREZ, CONRADO, JR C37135 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

PORRAS, AARON, CASEY BK6957 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel B California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility In-Person 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

WYRICK, TIMOTHY, LEE K76270 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

KEMP, SETH, SCOTT V78388 Initial Suitability Hearing Shasta Panel B California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

MARQUEZ, MICHAEL AH0667 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

SERRANO, RUBEN, A BB5867 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

GOMEZ, JOSE, JESUS AD7513 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel B California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

LONG, RICHARD, BOB D83176 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Stanislaus Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

FRIAS, PEDRO AH7749 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

CRAVEN, ANTHONY, SCOTT AL9867 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Kings Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

PARRA, ROBERT AN2374 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

WILLIAMS, LEROY, ALVIN AM0251 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Alameda Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

ALVAREZ, RICARDO G58979 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

AVILA, ANGEL BB1083 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

LEMEN, JOSHUA, TODD AV3650 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Barbara Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

CASTANEDA, JOEL F27482 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, BEAU AI2925 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern,Tulare Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

HURTADO, BORIS, IVAN AM1334 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

THOMAS, CARLOS, NICHOLAS V70223 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

JONES, GREGORY, LEE C65328 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

PEREZ, APOLONIO G12013 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Cruz Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

VALENCIA, VICTOR K12848 Subsequent Reconsideration Tulare Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

CHANCE, JOHN, CHRISTOPHER J13354 Subsequent Reconsideration Fresno Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

MENDOZA, FELIX H51183 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Sacramento,Kings Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

VALENCIA, JESUS H58599 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

COMINS, JASON, MICHAEL F55737 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey,Riverside Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

VENEGAS, FAVIAN, ABRAHAM AN0313 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

WHITE, DEANDRE AM2975 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

GORDON, SHAQUILLE, ONEAL AL2591 Initial Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

HOWARD, REGINALD V98246 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 01:30 PM

PEREZ, RICARDO K23810 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

DIXON, BRANDON K58547 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM
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PALACIOS, ANTONIO F79857 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

VENTURA, JESSE, MANUAL T40564 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

GRIMES, KEVIN, DONNTE, JR. BS4274 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

KOPTEV, EUGENE G09311 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego,Lassen Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

GONZALEZ, SAUL P64293 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, FRANCISCO V22732 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, JULIO, CESAR AK7345 Initial Suitability Hearing Monterey Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

BLANCO, ABEL, JOSE V26392 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

TICEY, DUANE, EUGENE F30383 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Riverside Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

AMEZCUA, ROBERT, HERRERA H11889 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,Orange Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

AMSBAUGH, BRETT, STEPHEN AI1550 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange,Sacramento Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

FRYE, KARLOS, LAMAR T05458 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

SMITH, TIMOTHY, ROSS D37800 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

STOJSICH, JEFFREY BL4796 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

INDA, JONATHAN AF7119 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

REYNA, JAMES, ALBERTO V91331 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

TADZIO-IPROPHETA, ANGELUS, MALACHI W81575 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,San Bernardino Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

WASHINGTON, JANICE, MICHELLE W49506 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

BARRIENTOS, NANCY, PEREZ WE5167 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

ZAPATA, CHRISTINA, RENEE WE9121 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Madera,Riverside Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

BERNARD, KENDRA, DAWN X06773 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Contra Costa Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

MCBRIDE, SHAWNTE WA3000 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

NOWDEN, TIFFANY WF4075 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

BARRON, ROBERT, EDWARD J72775 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

BUTLER, CLIFTON, CHARLES K09135 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 01:30 PM

CHAVEZ, JUAN, CARLOS H64290 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

LEOS, JOSEPH, ADOLPH C88299 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

PADILLA, MAXIMILLINO K89523 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

CORTEZ, WALTER, ALBERTO H46972 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Del Norte Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

CUSH, KEVIN, PAUL K67241 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

HUDSON, TREVIS, LEE AU2179 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

MUSGROVE, AARON, NATHANIEL AD2740 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

RHINEHART, MICHAEL, JOSEPH C39412 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

DEJESUS, NICHOLAS, VIDAL K86864 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, SALVADOR, CORTEZ K54450 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

POLAND, JAMES, FRANKLIN K94309 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Placer Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

SERRANO, GILBERT, ISRAEL P42238 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

CARRILLO, AARON J00387 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

GUDINO, LEONEL T50392 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

LOPEZ, DANIEL, DAVID AF9742 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Barbara Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

MARTIN, NICOLAS J33043 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

PIERCE, PATRICK, ANDREW T74576 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

SANCHEZ, ANTHONY, RIOS P94848 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Santa Clara Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

COX, CHRISTOPHER, EARL V73527 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

DIXON, KEVIN, CHRISTOPHER G61610 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, JUAN, MANUEL V69314 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

HURST, ASHTON, IVAN G08627 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

ARAIZA, RAYMOND, LAWRENCE B96277 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

CARLSON, RICHARD, LEROY AG8066 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Marin Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

ESCAMILLA, RODRIGO P35796 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

SOTO, CARMELLO, EDWARD AG7285 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

BARANDA, RAUL, EDGARDO D37345 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

GOLDEN, JEROME, CLIFFORD AY2673 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

SENTE, CELSO AM0748 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

SOLIS, ANTHONY, MICHAEL AG1143 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

BARBER, RODERICK, TERRELL T04989 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

GARCIA, RAUL, R F06752 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

JIMENEZ, WILLY, ALEJANDRO J25699 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

CAMARILLO, JEFFREY, IVAN F99711 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

FLORES, PHILIP, EDWARD H11828 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

WALKER, JIMMIE, ARVIN O J01153 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

GUTIERREZ, ELIAS T82584 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

RAMIREZ, MICHAEL, FREDERICK C18194 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

VAUGHN, MICHAEL, RAY G37689 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

FERRARI, DINO P42672 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

HENRY, HOWARD, DONALD C87490 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings,Ventura Panel A Folsom State Prison In-Person 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

EVANS, CARNELL K47118 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

MOLINA, DARIO, C E75659 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

WILLIAMSON, JIMMY, RAY D34288 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

CUTTS, BERNARD T86735 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 01:30 PM

HIDALGO, JOSE, RENE H43269 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Monterey Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

SANDERS, RICKY T46113 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

FELIX, LUIS, ALONZO P09818 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara,Monterey,Lassen Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

LUNA, WILLIAM, VICTOR E27010 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

KEY, MICHAEL T77526 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

KUBICKI, ZBIGNIEW P68829 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

SMITH, MICHAEL, GERMAINE T54331 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

BRIONES, JESUS H93683 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

ESPARZA, DAVID, ANTHONY T44707 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

GUTIERREZ, HENRY H80691 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

ALVAREZ, JOSE, ANTONIO J94716 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

COSTELLO, RICKEY, DAVID V72696 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

ESPINOZA, JESUS P68850 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

PADILLA, RAYMUNDO, IBARRA P43070 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

SUM, BRIAN F20945 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

TARAMONA, JULIO H83259 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,San Joaquin Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

CRAWFORD, WILLIAM, GENE H05871 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

HUERTA, MARK P65306 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Lassen Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

LOGAN, DEWAYNE, NOLAN T21600 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM
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COMPTON, KINNEY, WAYNE T76606 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

PARKER, PHINEHAS, LAMONT P42977 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Stanislaus Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

GOMEZ, WILVER BF4114 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

RITCHIE, ERIC, AARON T97632 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Imperial Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

OBRIEN, THEODORE D34113 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

PAEZ, JOSEPH, LOUIE D74823 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Fresno Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

SCHWARZ, MICHAEL T50936 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

AYON, PEDRO, JR AL7225 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, ALFRED D90136 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Kern,Kings Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

ODOM, CALVIN, EARL BA4993 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

ROUSTON, GEORGE, THOMAS AK9273 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

BERGSTROM, CHRISTOPHER, CARL H67705 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sonoma Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

LINN, DANIEL, JOSEPH P40696 Subsequent Reconsideration Sacramento Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

LUNA, JESSE, GARZA F71853 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

SMITH, ISSAC, LAWRENCE J03517 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Fresno Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

CAMPOS, GUSTAVO V91090 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

TALAMANTES, JOSE, LUIS BH2804 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

BARRIENTOS, RAUL AM1072 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange,Lassen Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

DRAYER, AARON, JOSEPH BG7215 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

MEZA, MICHAEL V49637 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

ORTEGA, ENRIQUE T70417 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Imperial Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

SILK, RICHARD, A P23336 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

WALKER, JARRETT, ANTHONY AS3747 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

YU, CHRISTOPHER, DAI-ICHI AK5331 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

KLEIN, ARTHUR, ERROL BI3892 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

ROSALES, ARMANDO P73814 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Imperial Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

CLEMENT, FRANCIS, SCOTT D07919 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,Kern,Sacramento,Solano Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

HIGHTOWER, VALENTINO AK6734 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

GONZALEZ, LUIS, EDGARDO H93414 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

ROA, RUBEN, NICHOLAS AF4889 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange,Kern Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

SIERRA, ROBERT AM2417 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

COOPER, DEANGELO, MATHEW H06649 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

SAAVEDRA, VICTOR G09370 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego,Kern,San Luis Obispo,Lassen Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

KILGORE, TOM, JR. AK3372 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

LALO, FRANK, LEE J48171 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey,Riverside Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

GAZCON, RENE, RODRIGUEZ T80383 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Riverside Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

MCCLOSKEY, MICHAEL, SHAWN J19372 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Barbara,Imperial,Kings Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

RIGMADEN, KUNTA, SHAQUILLE ALI AL8261 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

AQUINO, JUAN AH7471 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

JONES, EUGENE C35787 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

AGUILERA, DAVID J70098 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

CORTEZ, RODOLFO, ALBERTO AN1086 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

ALARCON, LOUIS, A G28364 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

TOBIAS, TRE, ANTHONY BP6079 Initial Suitability Hearing Solano Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

ANDERSON, DAVID, JOHN T12506 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 01:30 PM

HILL, ERIC, RODNEY F64376 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

YOUNG, JERRY, WAYNE P73937 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

BARTH, DONALD, RAY F27759 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 01:30 PM

SALKELD, LARRY, BEN C16682 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

VANCIL, ALVIN, RICHARD P64168 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

HILL, SHERMAN T56836 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Contra Costa Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

JACOBS, SHANNON, JEROME T74147 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Luis Obispo Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

DIXON, MARK V96657 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

OLIVENCIA, BENNY, BAUTISTA H83969 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings,Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

RAMIREZGOMEZ, JOSE, FRANCISCO AG5270 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings,Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

CORNEJO, EFRAIN G54283 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

MARSHALL, KENNETH, ROBOLORD G45981 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

SHIRES, DYLAN, FRANKLIN AG3821 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Tehama Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

CARDENAS, ROGELIO, JAVIER F23444 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern,Sonoma Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 01:30 PM

QUINTERO, EFRAIN, BASILIO K68805 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

WILLIAMS, JERMAINE F26755 Initial Suitability Hearing Contra Costa,Alameda Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

HICKSON, CHRISTOPHER, ANTONIO T46921 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

RIELS, LEE, WENDELL D79518 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

VARGAS, JUAN, ANTHONY AS1577 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Mule Creek State Prison In-Person 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

RANGEL, RODRIGO, VILLA T11993 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

SANCHEZ, RAPHAEL V73311 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

YOUNG, ROBERT, BARRY P85350 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

GARAFOLO, VANULIS E55212 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern,Amador Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

GUTIERREZ, JOSE, IGNACIO F92215 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

BRIENO, LAWRENCE, RICHARD T26369 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

LESLIE, SEAN, PATRICK F19229 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, SALVADOR V41117 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

DELGADO, JOSE, ALFREDO AL4670 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

LOPEZ, LORENZO, SR BA3233 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

PENA, ENRIQUE, ANTONIO F64757 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

AIROSO, JEFFREY, RICHARD V30161 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

BURNS, STEVEN BA8322 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

WELLS, FRANK, ORLANDO F06517 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

SMITH, CHARLES, MICHAEL P86428 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

WALKER, EMMANUEL, ULYSSES AM5335 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

BURNS, FRANK, RUSSELL H16086 Subsequent Reconsideration San Mateo,Imperial,Contra Costa Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

MATTHEWS, WOOD, BYONE E18117 Initial Reconsideration Los Angeles Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 01:30 PM

NEWELL, ANTHONY, MICHAEL BB8006 Initial Reconsideration Modoc Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

ARREDONDO, RAFAEL, CONTRERAS P39004 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

GONZALEZ, ROBERT H75497 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

BRISENO, HUGO C67101 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Imperial Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

RAMSEY, JARRETT, MICHAEL AL9722 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, ERIC BJ4749 Initial Suitability Hearing Amador Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

SANCHEZ, PETER G23200 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Lassen Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM
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ANGUIANO, ALFREDO AN4379 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Imperial Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

EVANS, JAY, D P54138 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

AVILA, DANIEL, DELGADO AK4351 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

SANTOYO, ADRIAN T56722 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

RENTERIA, MANUEL V09573 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

REYES, RUBEN H82599 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

DAVIS, CHARLES, THOMAS P05063 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

ROMERO, FREDDIE, MICHAEL K60930 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

CLARK, JARVIS, JUVAN E49365 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

PROVENCIO, JESSE, N H49577 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

JACKSON, RAYMOND J57624 Subsequent Reconsideration San Diego Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

ZOLEZZI, DANIEL, ANGELO P37188 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

COLOR, GEORGE, RALPH H39876 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Kings Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility In-Person 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

REYNOLDS, FERDINAND D11772 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility In-Person 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

TOUSSAINT, STEVEN, JOSEPH C31747 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility In-Person 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

MORRISON, ANTHONY, MARK C60307 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

PITTS, KENYON K38617 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

TYES, ARTHUR, EUGENE J05919 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

PRICE, BRANDON, LYNELL F19844 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 01:30 PM

SEPULVEDA, AURELIO, MARTIN J76828 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

VASQUEZ, FREDDIE J26165 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

CLARK, DONOVAN E24823 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial,Lassen Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 10:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, NOEL K74852 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Lassen Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/10/2025 08:30 AM

ADAME, ROBERT, LARRY B74196 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Amador,Fresno Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

BANKS, LARRY C31107 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

ROMO, FRANK, ROBERT P24419 Initial Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

ARZAGA, DANIEL, JESUS T82899 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

CEJA, ABEL, MAGALLON V07126 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Kings Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

PIERCE, JAMES, EVERETT C42354 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

LEWIS, CHRISTOPHER, SCOTT AL7397 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

MACIEL, ARMANDO, REYES J61440 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Orange,Kings,Lassen Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

RUIZ, JOHNNY, PHILLIP, JR. T52440 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey,Riverside Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

LOWE, FREDERICK, TARVARAUS K94932 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

MENA, JUAN K38208 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

BAKER, ARTIE, RAY B42420 Initial Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Sacramento Central Office VC Hearing 10/03/2025 08:30 AM

SALINAS, SELSO AR3277 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Sacramento Central Office VC Hearing 10/03/2025 10:30 AM

ROBINSON, JOSEPH, EDWARD C17885 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Orange Panel A Sacramento Central Office VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

WARD, JAKE, ALLEN G52382 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Sacramento Central Office VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

BROUGHTON, TREVION, SPENCER E34119 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison In-Person 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

FIELD, GLENN, MICHAEL G32226 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

NOLAZCO, ISMAYA AB3819 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Cruz Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

BERTOLO, JOSEPH, FRANCIS T60599 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

COLEMAN, MANDI, BERNARD AC1191 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings,Alameda Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

FIELDS, KEVIN, ELLIOTT P83425 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings,San Joaquin Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

FOSTER, FLOYD, JR BJ9380 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

LONNIE, ANDRE, LAMAR F14079 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

BARTHOLOMEW, ANDRE, DESEAN AD0511 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

DREW, CHRISTOPHER, ERIC T48116 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 01:30 PM

ROLLINS, EDWARD, HARRIS T13460 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Placer Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

GOMEZ, BRYAN AP8366 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern,Imperial Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 08:30 AM

ROBINSON, MICHAEL, JAMES H73168 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/31/2025 10:30 AM

HAYS, JOHN, ROLLSTIN P35693 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

KIMBROUGH, GORDON, R J57011 Subsequent Reconsideration San Francisco Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

DURAN, RICHARD, MANUEL H52845 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

KISTLER, NICHOLAS, I BM2707 Initial Suitability Hearing Humboldt Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

BACA, ANGEL, NICHOLAS AW2524 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

LERMA, JUAN, PABLO BD1629 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

YOUNG, TIMOTHY E47446 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

CAMPOS, RIGOBERTO T00629 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

COMUNDOIWILLA, LAMAVIS J78113 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 01:30 PM

TRAN, HIEU, VAN K27525 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

RAY, KENNETH, J D62170 Initial Suitability Hearing Butte Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

SPEARS, HAMISI, XAVIER V52358 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Alameda Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

TORRES, JAIME AK0838 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

HARRISON, BRYANT, EUGENE J74191 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Solano Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

SALE, LOUIS BG3058 Initial Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

SANDWELL, RONALD, GENE BI3614 Initial Suitability Hearing Placer,Sacramento Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 01:30 PM

ERVIN, JOHN, RAY H85698 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

TONGPALAN, THOMAS, RUFINO, II K45758 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Imperial Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

WILLIAMS, EUGENE F30901 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

DAVIS, TRENTON, OSHEA AM8811 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/28/2025 10:30 AM

SYKES, JOHN, WILLIAM C73631 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/28/2025 01:30 PM

VIVIAN, ANTONIO P06318 Initial Suitability Hearing Imperial,Riverside Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/28/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA-PEREZ, ALEXANDER, RAFAEL AC2577 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/29/2025 08:30 AM

RICHARDSON, THOMAS, CHARLES F92045 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/29/2025 01:30 PM

SKINNER, MAURICE F65657 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda,Solano Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/29/2025 10:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, RAUL, ALVAREZ D13718 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,San Joaquin Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/30/2025 08:30 AM

KILLIAN, RONALD, MICHAEL F46338 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Barbara Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 10/30/2025 10:30 AM

DAVIS, LARRY D89489 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 10:30 AM

SEANIOR, EARL, RASHAUN, JR J02115 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/01/2025 08:30 AM

LEE, HAROLD, EUGENE T44149 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 10:30 AM

RAZON, THUNDAR G50439 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/02/2025 08:30 AM

COOPER, JERRY, L D55407 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

GOUDA, GEORGE, WAHID AZ3606 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison In-Person 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

GUINN, JAMES, LEE B53127 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

NEVELS, TROY, L E11325 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

JONES, ALBERT, JEFFERSON V46022 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

MARISCAL, JOSUE, ALFONSO BG9198 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM

WADFORD, AUBREY, DUPREE BD6272 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Barbara Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM
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WILLIAMS, EDWIN, HERMAN J93487 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, VICTOR, MANUEL K24675 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 10:30 AM

TINOCO, MANUEL, FLORES T38516 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/09/2025 08:30 AM

BRATTON, ROBERT, DOYLE E39558 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 01:30 PM

RAY, BILLY, JAMES AH9826 Initial Suitability Hearing Madera,Sacramento Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 08:30 AM

TALANCON, VINCENT J94957 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/14/2025 10:30 AM

NOONEN, BRIAN, DEE G12848 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 08:30 AM

PARK, KENITH T95878 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/15/2025 10:30 AM

HARRIS, JONATHAN, MICHAEL F97222 Initial Suitability Hearing Stanislaus Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 01:30 PM

HEER, ALBERT, VANJACOBWAYNE AZ9161 Subsequent Reconsideration Stanislaus Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 10:30 AM

SANDOVAL, HENRY T43571 Initial Suitability Hearing Merced Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 10/16/2025 08:30 AM

ALVARO, FRANK H23134 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,Los Angeles Panel A Wasco State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 01:30 PM

GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO AK9861 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Wasco State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 10:30 AM

NAJERA, JORGE, ARMANDO G05995 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Wasco State Prison VC Hearing 10/07/2025 08:30 AM

GALLARDO, LUPE E66193 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Wasco State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 10:30 AM

LEWIS, ANTHONY, LEE BZ8784 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Wasco State Prison VC Hearing 10/08/2025 08:30 AM


